Superkool Krit
Messe Erfurt / 04.05.2024

0000

Johan Van Echelpoel 000: 26:42

00: Wallonia Express 00: - km/h

O 32 0000: - min/km
0: 20 (0 km)

Manner (20/25 Runden)
00o0o0: 7 (of 13)

aooo: 00o00: 7(of 13)
Fixed Gear Manner

uaaa 0000 000
oo a0 a0 0 0O 00 00 OO I I 1 R N
km 00 min/km - 0 0 km 00 min/km - 0 0
o1 - 1:23 - 6 0:02 6 0:02 - 1:23 6 0:02 6 0:02
0o 2 - 1:14 - 1 - 1 - 2:37 2 0:01 2 0:01
oo 3 - 1:17 6 0:01 6 0:01 - 3:54 5 0:01 5 0:01
oo 4 - 1:16 - 1 1 5:10 1 1
aos - 1:15 1 - 1 - 6:25 1 1
oo 6 - 1:20 - 4 0:01 4 0:01 - 7:45 1 - 1 -
oo 7 - 1:17 - 3 0:02 3 0:02 - 9:02 3 0:02 3 0:02
oo 8 - 1:17 - 7 0:03 7 0:03 - 10:19 6 0:04 6 0:04
oj 9 - 1:23 10 0:09 10 0:09 - 11:42 7 0:11 7 0:11
oo 10 - 1:19 - 6 0:03 6 0:03 - 13:01 6 0:13 6 0:13
oo 11 - 1:23 - 12 0:06 12 0:06 - 14:24 6 0:18 6 0:18
oo 12 - 1:22 - 9 0:05 9 0:05 - 15:46 6 0:22 6 0:22
oo 13 - 1:25 - 11 0:09 11 0:09 - 17:11 6 0:31 6 0:31
oo 14 - 1:21 - 8 0:06 8 0:06 - 18:32 6 0:36 6 0:36
oo 15 - 1:21 9 0:05 9 0:05 - 19:53 6 0:40 6 0:40
00 16 - 1:21 - 8 0:05 8 0:05 - 21:14 6 0:44 6 0:44
oo 17 - 1:23 - 10 0:06 10 0:06 - 22:37 6 0:50 6 0:50
0o 18 - 1:22 - 7 0:02 7 0:02 - 23:59 6 0:51 6 0:51
0o 19 - 1:25 - 9 0:11 9 0:11 - 25:24 6 1:02 6 1:02
0o 20 - 1:18 - 7 0:07 7 0:07 - 26:42 7 1:08 7 1:08

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




